
 

Holiday List 2024 
 

 
*Subject to change. Any change in the list of holidays will be informed well in advance. 
 

S. No. Date Day Holiday 

1 26th January Friday Republic Day 

2 8th March Friday Mahashivratri 

3 25th March Monday Holi 

4 29th  March Friday Good Friday 

5 9th April Tuesday Gudi Padwa 

6 11th April Thursday Ramzan Eid 

7 17th April Wednesday Ram Navami 

8 1st May Thursday Maharashtra Day 

 27th May -1st June Monday - Friday Mid-year break 

9 17th June Monday Bakri Id 

10 17th July Wednesday Muharram 

11 15th August Thursday Independence Day 

12 16th September Monday Ganpati Visarjan 

13 2nd October Tuesday Gandhi Jayanti 

14 1st  November Friday Diwali 

15 15th November Friday Gurunanak Jayanti 

16 25th December Wednesday Christmas 

 
30th December 2024 - 3rd 
January 2025 Monday - Friday Year-end break 


